An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
D Series
Grade1 & Grade 2 Cylindrical Deadbolts
introduction
2
D series   deadbolts
Yale® D series deadbolts are the ideal choice for a wide variety of commercial
applications where consistent quality, ease of use and installation are required. The

Sargent "LA" Keyway Cylinder.  Available keyed random. 3806 x LA 6
Schlage® "E" Keyway Cylinder.  Available keyed random. 3806 x E 6
Cylinder Type Prefix Ordering Example
SFIC (Accepts all Small Format Interchangeable Cores) 6- or 7-pin. B B-D112 x 626 or B-D212 x 626
small format interchangeable core
Note: 3806 cylinders are supplied with applicable tailpieces that are needed operate all D Series functions. These cylinders are not ANSI/BHMA certified.
Available for D100 and D200 series deadbolts.
6
D series   deadbolts
deadbolt assemblies
Model D243
Metal Frame Strike
Model D243
Wood Frame Strike
Model D244
Strike Reinforcement
Each D Series deadbolt furnished
standard with metal frame strike,
wood frame strike and strike
reinforcement.
Note: Model D243 is a strike packet which includes both wood and metal frame strikes and
corresponding screws.
strikes
Model No. Backset Throw Front
D34 2-3/4" (70mm) 1" (25mm) 2-1/4" x 1" (57mm x 25mm)
D38 2-3/8" (60mm) 1" (25mm) 2-1/4" x 1" (57mm x 25mm)
Note: 1-1/8" (29mm) Front filler supplied standard with all fronts.
7
D series   deadbolts
how to order
Function Hand Cylinder Door Thickness Keying Finish
D212 RH 1807 1-3/4" KR 626
Deadbolt Model Number Description:
D X X X
Model Number Grade Function
Backset
“1”  =  2-3/8"
“2”  =  2-3/4"
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
D series   deadbolts
Yale Locks & Hardware is a division of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
Yale® is a registered trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Other products' brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners
and are mentioned for reference purposes only. These materials are protected under U.S. copyright laws. All contents current at time of publication. Yale Security Inc. reserves the right to change
availability of any item in this catalog, its design, construction, and/or its materials. Copyright © 2010, 2013 Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of the Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. is prohibited.
YALE, with its unique global reach and range of products, is the world’s favorite lock.
ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience.
42700-9/13RE
online literature and templates
For the latest information on Yale Locks & Hardware products, visit our website at: www.yalelocks.com
Click on the “Product Information” button to find:
•	 Catalogs
•	 Parts manuals
•	 Templates
•	 Specifications
•	 Installation instructions
Yale® customers can click on the ebusiness symbol      on the website to register for an ebusiness account to:
•	 Check the status of orders
•	 Check availability of QuickShip items
•	 Track your order and confirm delivery
•	 Receive email notification of template changes
	 And More...
Or contact us at:
U.S.A.
Yale Locks & Hardware
Address: 225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 06037-4004
Tel: 1-800-438-1951 •  Fax: 1-800-338-0965 •  www.yalelocks.com
Canada:
ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions Canada